
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

200 W Main St, Whittington, IL 62897 · 618-629-2423  

WBCoffice@whittington.org · Whittington.org 

JULY 2021 Activities: 

Thursday, July 1, 11:30am – Seniors Meal 
Friday, July 2, 6:00pm – Celebrate Recovery 
Sunday, July 4, 9:30am - Bible Studies for all ages – Pick up 
class info at the Welcome Table 
Sunday, July 4, 10:30am – Freedom Celebration  
Monday, July 5, 6:00pm – Fireworks at the Ballfield – Parking 
opens at 6:00pm – Concert Band and Fireworks at dark (Approx. 
9:00pm) 
Tuesday, July 6, 9:30am – Ladies Quilting LIFE Group 
Tuesday, July 6, 7:00pm – The Mix 
Wednesday, July 7, 7:00pm – Adult Bible Study on Ephesians 
 
 VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL  - 

Register at Whittington.org
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Friday, July 9, 6:00pm – Celebrate Recovery 
Sunday, July 11, 9:30am - Bible Studies for all ages – Pick up 
class info at the Welcome Table 
Sunday, July 11, 10:30am – Worship Service 
Sunday, July 11, 6:00pm – 1st Night of Vacation Bible School – 
Neon Night 
Sunday, July 11 – Thursday, July 15, 6:00-8:00pm – Adult 
VBS in the HELPS Building – Food Provided 
Monday, July 12, 6:00pm – 2nd Night of Vacation Bible School – 
Crazy Feet Night 
Tuesday, July 13, 6:00pm – 3rd Night of Vacation Bible School – 
Crazy Hair Night 
Wednesday, July 14, 10:00am – HELPS Ministry Distribution 
Wednesday, July 14, 6:00pm – 4th Night of Vacation Bible 
School – Tie Dye Night 
Thursday, July 15, 6:00pm – 5th Night of Vacation Bible School 
– Jungle Safari Night 
Friday, July 16, 6:00pm – Celebrate Recovery 
Sunday, July 18, 9:30am - Bible Studies for all ages – Pick up 
class info at the Welcome Table 
Sunday, July 18, 10:30am – Worship Service  
Sunday, July 18, 6:00pm – Waves of Glory Dance Camp 
Monday, July 19, 6:00pm – Waves of Glory Dance Camp 
Tuesday, July 20, 9:30am – Ladies Quilting LIFE Group 
Tuesday, July 20, 6:00pm – Waves of Glory Dance Camp 
Thursday, July 22, 6:30pm – Dementia Support Group 
Friday, July 23, 6:00pm – Celebrate Recovery 
Sunday, July 25, 9:30am - Bible Studies for all ages – Pick up 
class info at the Welcome Table 
Sunday, July 25, 10:30am – Worship Service 
Friday, July 30, 6:00pm – Celebrate Recovery 
 
 
 
 



Stay in the loop with 

Whittington Youth by 

joining our text 

message groups. 

Jr High = WCBelong 

High School = WCMix 

 

 

 

Children’s ChurCh 

We offer Children’s Church for ages 3 

years to 8 years old. Parents/Guardians 

should drop children off in Kidz 

Kingdom located next to the nursery. 

During our Children’s Church time, kids 

will be served a snack, sing songs, and 

have a lesson time. Parents/Guardians 

must pick up their children right after 

the service. If you have any questions or 

concerns, please contact Becky Jones, 

Children’s Ministry Director at 

Becky@Whittington.org or 618-629-

2423 x834. 

Get info on Whittington Church with our App 

To download our App: 

Text WHITTINGTON APP to 77977 

 

To give via text: 

Text WHITTINGTON to 77977 

Connect with us! 

We want to know “our people.” As 

our church continues to grow, it is 

harder for us to identify and 

connect with those who attend our 

services and Bible Studies. If you 

are one of those people, please visit 

our website at Whittington.org 

and click the link to connect with 

us. We promise not to bother you 

unnecessarily! We just want to 

make sure you are welcomed at 

Whittington! 

@Whittington.Church 

@WomensFellowshipofWhittington 

@WhittingtonChurchYouth 

 
@WhittingtonChurch 

 

YouTube.com/WhittingtonChurch 


